

CLASS REUNION GIFT

Corporate Matching Gifts Many companies match donations made by employees, their families, and retirees. For more information visit: matchinggifts.com/howard

Reunion Honor Roll During Reunion Weekend, Howard University recognizes alumni who make significant gifts or pledges during their reunion year.

Honor Roll Giving Levels

\$25,000+

\$10,000 - \$24,999

\$5,000 - \$9,999

\$2,000 - \$4,999

To receive Honor Roll recognition during Reunion Weekend, gifts and pledges must be sent before December 31, 2021.

Pledges of \$5,000 or more (over a maximum of five years) will receive Honor Roll recognition at the full value of the pledge if the first payment is received before December 31, 2021.

Pledges and gifts below \$5,000 will only be recognized at the amount received before the deadline.

Howard University P.O. Box 417853 Boston, M.A. 02241-7853

NAME:Class Year:
 I/We wish to make a one-time reunion gift. Enclosed is my/our gift of:
□\$2,000 □\$1,000 □\$500 □\$100 □Other\$
I/We wish to make a multi-year pledge of \$per year foryears (max. 5 years) for a total gift of:
\$
☐ Enclosed is my/our first payment of \$
I/We would like to receive payment reminders toward this commitment on the following basis: □ Annually □ Semi-Annually □ Quarterly □ Monthly
Please indicate where you would like to designate your Reunion Gi Howard University areas of greatest need Student Scholarships Specific School/College: Other:
Payment method: ☐ Enclosed check (payable to Howard University) ☐ Online donation — https://giving.howard.edu/1971Class ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover
Account#:Exp. Date
Security/CVV2 Code:
Signature:
Date: / /

For questions or information regarding giving through stock or IRA required minimum distributions, contact:

Sharon Strange Lewis, Director of Alumni Relations

Phone: 202-238-2389 Email: sharon.strangelewis @Howard.edu